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PHARMACIST FORMULATED 

SUPPLEMENTS FUELED BY 

SCIENCE



About Us
Founded on a profound passion for health and wellness, Vitalpax is 

dedicated to enhancing the lives of not just people, but also our furry 
friends. Recognizing the need for balanced living in both humans 

and animals, we’re proud to present a premium range of pet wellness 
products, rich in nature’s bounties. Our supplements are not only 
natural and safe but are also formulated with the latest scientific 

insights to ensure utmost efficacy. At Vitalpax, we’re on a mission 
to offer accessible, high-quality nutrition, ensuring every pet leads a 

healthy, happy, and harmonious life.
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Ingredients: Oat Flour, Slippery Elm Bark, 
L-Glutamine, Marshmallow Root, Aloe Vera, 
Apple Cider Vinegar Powder, Banana Powder, 
Papaya Leaf, Ginger Root. 

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  0.84g serving
Servings Per Container: 90

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Active Ingredients

*Daily value not established.

2%

3%

1%

24%

446mg

167mg

*

Moisture (max.)

Crude Protein (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

L-Glutamine

Inactive Ingredients (Oatmeal Flour)

Proprietary Blend
(Slippery Elm Bark, Marshmallow Root, Aloe Vera, Apple 
Cider Vinegar, Banana Powder, Papaya Leaf, Ginger Root)

ACID REFLUX 
REDUCER
for Dogs

Our Acid Reflux Reducer Supplement is made with a blend of carefully 
selected botanical ingredients known for their soothing properties, 
providing relief and support for your furry friend's digestive health.

DIRECTIONS: For dogs between 20-30 pounds, mix one scoop of powder 
into food. Adjust amount according to weight. IMPORTANT: This product is intended for 

intermittent or supplemental feeding only.

Relief and support for better digestion*



Support dog's oral care regime with Vitalpax Tooth Powder – 
made with a special blend that combines probiotics to promote 
a healthy oral bacteria balance, and natural herbs that help 
soothe, protect, and support excellent oral health for your pet. IMPORTANT: This product is intended for 

intermittent or supplemental feeding only. 
Contains a source of live (viable) naturally 
occurring microorganisms.DIRECTIONS: Mix one scoop of powder into food or water daily.

Promote healthy oral health*

TOOTH 
POWDER
for Cats & Dogs

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  0.81g serving
Servings Per Container: 90

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

*Daily value not established.

6%

9%

3%

29%

*

Moisture (max)

Crude Protein (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

Parsley

Basil

Thyme

Fennel

Sage

Inactive Ingredients (Oatmeal Flour)

Proprietary Blend
Lactobacillus Reuteri, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium Bifidum, 
Lactobacilli Brevis, Bacillus Subtilis, Lactobacillus Casei, Lactobacillus 
Fermentum, Lactobacillus Plantarum, Lactococcus Lactis, Streptococcus 
Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Salivarius, Lactobacillus Rhamnosus

186mg

186mg

186mg

117mg

78mg

0.24b CFU



Vitalpax Dog Tooth Oil features a unique blend of carefully selected 
ingredients, including probiotics that help maintain a healthy balance 

of bacteria in your pet's mouth, and herbs that provide antimicrobial 
and anti-inflammatory properties to support oral health.

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for 
intermittent or supplemental feeding only. 
Contains a source of live (viable) naturally 
occurring microorganisms.

DIRECTIONS: Administer 1.3ml orally or mix with food once per day.

Promote healthy oral health*

DOG
TOOTH

OIL

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  1.3 mL
Servings Per Container: 92

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

*Daily value not established.

0%

0%

98%

0%

*

Moisture (max)

Crude Protein (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

Basil

Cinnamon

Clove

Parsley

Inactive Ingredients (MCT Oil)

Proprietary Blend
Lactobacillus Plantarum, Lactobacillus Rhamnosus

5mg

5mg

5mg

5mg

0.1b CFU



INGREDIENTS: Purified water, Organic MCT Oil, Organic Raw Apple Cider Vinegar, Organic Sunflower Oil, Organic Lemongrass Oil, 
Organic Neem Oil, Organic Catnip Oil.

Our Dog Flea and Tick Spray is a natural solution to protect your canine companion from pesky 
fleas and ticks. Formulated with a blend of carefully selected ingredients, this spray offers a safe and effective way 
to keep your dog free from these irritating pests.

DIRECTIONS: Shake well before each use. Spray a light misting product onto pet’s coat and rub in. Do not soak or 
oversaturate. Avoid spraying into mouth and eyes by first spraying into your hand then rubbing onto pet’s face. 
Use every 2-3 days or whenever pet has potential to be exposed to fleas/ticks. Can also be administered to areas 
frequented by pets but test small areas of fabrics first to avoid staining.

Protect your pets from pests*

FLEA & TICK
SPRAY



INGREDIENTS: Glucosamine HCl, Omega 3 powder, 
Chondroitin Sulfate, Methylsulfonylmethane 
(MSM), Brewer’s Yeast, Flaxseed Powder, Vitamin C, 
Natural Flavors, Niacinamide, Citric Acid, Vitamin 
E, Vitamin A, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Pantothenic Acid, 
Vitamin B6, Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Oxide, Folic 
Acid, Vitamin B12, Biotin, Vitamin D3.

Vitalpax Multivitamin Chewables provide a wide spectrum of the best 
vitamins for dogs that promote healthy skin and coat, hip and joints, 
cardiovascular health, and immune support, along with minerals to 
complement your dog’s normal diet.
DIRECTIONS: For dogs up to 25 pounds, feed one chew daily. For dogs between 
26-70 lbs, feed 2 chews daily. For dogs over 75 pounds, feed 3 chews daily.

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for 
intermittent or supplemental feeding only.

For healthy skin and coat, mobility, heart health, 
and immunity*

MULTIVITAMIN
CHEWABLES
for Dogs

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  1 Tablet
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO
Dog Food Nutrient Profiles

5%
13%
31%
14%

Moisture (max)
Crude Protein (min)
Crude Fat (min)
Crude Fiber (max)
Vitamin A
Vitamin C*
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Thiamin
Riboflavin
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folate
Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Zinc
Manganese
MSM
Chondroitin Sulfate
Omega 3
Glucosamine HCl

1mg
50mg
4mcg
4mg
1mg
1mg
10mg
0.5mg
255mcg
20mcg
10mcg
1mg
0.2mg
0.3mg
100mg
150mg
200mg
200mg



Our Pet Multivitamin Powder is made with high quality 
ingredients that support your pet’s immunity, skin and 

coat, digestion, and the multi vitamins and minerals 
essential to overall health and well-being.

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for 
intermittent or supplemental feeding only.

DIRECTIONS: For 20-30lb pets, mix one scoop of powder into 
food. Adjust amount according to weight.

Essential nutrients for overall 
health and well-being*

INGREDIENTS: Flaxseed, Alfalfa Herb, Brewer’s Yeast, Natural Flavors, 
Zinc (as zinc oxide), Potassium (as potassium iodide), Vitamin C (as 
ascorbic acid), Manganese (as manganese sulfate), Calcium (as 
tricalcium phosphate), Phosphorous (as tricalcium phosphate), 
Niacinamide, Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol acetate), Riboflavin, 
Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate), Thiamine HCl, 
Vitamin A (as beta carotene), Pyridoxine HCl, Biotin, Folic Acid, 
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)

MULTIVITAMINS
POWDER

for Dogs & Cats

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 0.84g
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO
Dog Food Nutrient Profiles

5%
4%
4%

21%

Moisture (max)
Crude Protein (min)
Crude Fat (min)
Crude Fiber (max)
Vitamin A
Vitamin C*
Calcium 
Vitamin E
Thiamin
Riboflavin
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folate
Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Phosphorous
Zinc
Manganese
Potassium

1mg
50mg
20mg
5mg
1mg
2mg
10mg
50mcg
85mcg
10mcg
50mcg
2mg
10mg
100mg
50mg
50mg



Our Probiotic Pet Chewables contain probiotics and digestive enzymes 
to support gut health and proper digestion. A healthy gut microbiome 
supports the immune system, may help reduce allergic reactions, and 

contributes to your pet’s overall health, energy levels, and vitality.

DIRECTIONS: For animals up to 10 lbs, take 1 tablet per day. For animals 11-30 lbs, 
take 2 tablets per day. For animals 31-70 lbs, take 3 tablets per day. For animals 

over 70 lbs, take 4 tablets per day.

For better digestion and gut health*

PROBIOTIC 
CHEWABLE
for Dogs & Cats

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  0.84g serving
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

*Daily value not established.

5%

4%

4%

21%

*

Moisture (max)

Crude Protein (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Crude Fiber (max)

Inulin

Fructooligosaccharide

Dried Brewer’s Yeast

nactive Ingredients: Tablet Binding Blend

*Flavors, Magnesium Stearate.

Proprietary Blend
Lactobacillus acidophilus, Lactobacillus Plantarum,
Bifidobacterium Lactis

(Organic Erythritol, Organic Cane Sugar, Organic Tapioca Maltodextrin, 
Organic Stearic Acid, Organic Rice Hull Concentrate, Organic

50mg

50mg

50mg

3B CFU

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for 
intermittent or supplemental feeding only. 
Contains a source of live (viable) naturally 
occuring microorganisms.
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