

# **PET CATALOG**

ACID REFLUX REDUCER

PHARMACIST FORMULATED SUPPLEMENTS FUELED BY SCIENCE



vitalpax.com

PROBIOTIC

**CHEWABLE** 

FOR DOGS AND CATS

For better digestion and gut health\*

ITO

MULTIVITAMIN CHEWABLE

skin and coat, mobility

TOOTH

MULTIVITAMINS POWDER

FOR DOGS AND CATS

NDF

INSECT REPELLENT





Founded on a profound passion for health and wellness, Vitalpax is dedicated to enhancing the lives of not just people, but also our furry friends. Recognizing the need for balanced living in both humans and animals, we're proud to present a premium range of pet wellness products, rich in nature's bounties. Our supplements are not only natural and safe but are also formulated with the latest scientific insights to ensure utmost efficacy. At Vitalpax, we're on a mission to offer accessible, high-quality nutrition, ensuring every pet leads a healthy, happy, and harmonious life.

## ACID REFLUX REDUCER for Dogs



Relief and support for better digestion\* 75g

### **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 0.84g serving Servings Per Container: 90

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Moisture (max.)		2%
Crude Protein (min)		3%
Crude Fat (min)		1%
Crude Fiber (max)		24%
Active Ingredients		
	446mg nallow Root, Aloe Vera, Apple der, Papaya Leaf, Ginger Root)	

L-Glutamine	167mg
Inactive Ingredients (Oatmeal Flour)	

\*Daily value not established.

**Ingredients:** Oat Flour, Slippery Elm Bark, L-Glutamine, Marshmallow Root, Aloe Vera, Apple Cider Vinegar Powder, Banana Powder, Papaya Leaf, Ginger Root.

**IMPORTANT:** This product is intended for intermittent or supplemental feeding only.

#### Relief and support for better digestion\*

Our Acid Reflux Reducer Supplement is made with a blend of carefully selected botanical ingredients known for their soothing properties, providing relief and support for your furry friend's digestive health.

100

**DIRECTIONS:** For dogs between 20-30 pounds, mix one scoop of powder into food. Adjust amount according to weight.

# TOOTH POWDER for Cats & Dogs



FOR CATS AND DOGS



Promote healthy oral health\* 73.3g

### **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 0.81g serving Servings Per Container: 90

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Moisture (max)		6%
Crude Protein (min)		9%
Crude Fat (min)		3%
Crude Fiber (max)		29%
Parsley	186mg	
Basil	186mg	
Thyme	186mg	
Fennel	117mg	
Sage	78mg	
Proprietary Blend	0.24b CFU	

Proprietary Blend

Lactobacillus Reuteri, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium Bifidum, Lactobacilli Brevis, Bacillus Subtilis, Lactobacillus Casei, Lactobacillus Fermentum, Lactobacillus Plantarum, Lactococcus Lactis, Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Salivarius, Lactobacillus Rhamnosus

Inactive Ingredients (Oatmeal Flour)

\*Daily value not established.

**IMPORTANT:** This product is intended for intermittent or supplemental feeding only. Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms.

#### Promote healthy oral health\*

Support dog's oral care regime with Vitalpax Tooth Powder – made with a special blend that combines probiotics to promote a healthy oral bacteria balance, and natural herbs that help soothe, protect, and support excellent oral health for your pet.

DIRECTIONS: Mix one scoop of powder into food or water daily.

#### **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 1.3 mL Servings Per Container: 92

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Moisture (max)		0%
Crude Protein (min)		0%
Crude Fat (min)		98%
Crude Fiber (max)		0%
Basil	5mg	
Cinnamon	5mg	
Clove	5mg	
Parsley	5mg	
Proprietary Blend Lactobacillus Plantarum, Lactoba	0.1b CFU cillus Rhamnosus	

Inactive Ingredients (MCT 0il)

\*Daily value not established.

**IMPORTANT:** This product is intended for intermittent or supplemental feeding only. Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms.

# DOG TOOTH OIL

#### TOOTH OIL

LIQUID SUPPLEMENT FOR DOGS

#### Promote healthy oral health\*

Vitalpax Dog Tooth Oil features a unique blend of carefully selected ingredients, including probiotics that help maintain a healthy balance of bacteria in your pet's mouth, and herbs that provide antimicrobial and anti-inflammatory properties to support oral health.

DIRECTIONS: Administer 1.3ml orally or mix with food once per day.



#### Protect your pets from pests\*

Our Dog Flea and Tick Spray is a natural solution to protect your canine companion from pesky fleas and ticks. Formulated with a blend of carefully selected ingredients, this spray offers a safe and effective way to keep your dog free from these irritating pests.

**DIRECTIONS:** Shake well before each use. Spray a light misting product onto pet's coat and rub in. Do not soak or oversaturate. Avoid spraying into mouth and eyes by first spraying into your hand then rubbing onto pet's face. Use every 2-3 days or whenever pet has potential to be exposed to fleas/ticks. Can also be administered to areas frequented by pets but test small areas of fabrics first to avoid staining.

**INGREDIENTS:** Purified water, Organic MCT Oil, Organic Raw Apple Cider Vinegar, Organic Sunflower Oil, Organic Lemongrass Oil, Organic Neem Oil, Organic Catnip Oil.

# MULTIVITAMIN CHEWABLES

for Dogs

#### MULTIVITAMIN CHEWABLE

FOR DOGS

For healthy skin and coat, mobility, heart health, and immunity\* 30 tablets

# For healthy skin and coat, mobility, heart health, and immunity\*

Vitalpax Multivitamin Chewables provide a wide spectrum of the best vitamins for dogs that promote healthy skin and coat, hip and joints, cardiovascular health, and immune support, along with minerals to complement your dog's normal diet.

**DIRECTIONS:** For dogs up to 25 pounds, feed one chew daily. For dogs between 26-70 lbs, feed 2 chews daily. For dogs over 75 pounds, feed 3 chews daily.

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 1 Tablet Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Moisture (max)		5%
Crude Protein (min)		13%
Crude Fat (min)		31%
Crude Fiber (max)		14%
Vitamin A	1mg	
Vitamin C*	50mg	
Vitamin D3	4mcg	
Vitamin E	4mg	
Thiamin	1mg	
Riboflavin	1mg	
Niacin	10mg	
Vitamin B6	0.5mg	
Folate	255mcg	
Vitamin B12	20mcg	
Biotin	10mcg	
Pantothenic Acid	1mg	
Zinc	0.2mg	
Manganese	0.3mg	
MSM	100mg	
Chondroitin Sulfate	150mg	
Omega 3	200mg	
Glucosamine HCI	200mg	

\*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles

INGREDIENTS: Glucosamine HCl, Omega 3 powder, Chondroitin Sulfate, Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), Brewer's Yeast, Flaxseed Powder, Vitamin C, Natural Flavors, Niacinamide, Citric Acid, Vitamin E, Vitamin A, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6, Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Oxide, Folic Acid, Vitamin B12, Biotin, Vitamin D3.

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for intermittent or supplemental feeding only.

### Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 0.84g Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Moisture (max)		5%
Crude Protein (min)		4%
Crude Fat (min)		4%
Crude Fiber (max)		21%
Vitamin A	1mg	
Vitamin C*	50mg	
Calcium	20mg	
Vitamin E	5mg	
Thiamin	1mg	
Riboflavin	2mg	
Niacin	10mg	
Vitamin B6	50mcg	
Folate	85mcg	
Vitamin B12	10mcg	
Biotin	50mcg	
Pantothenic Acid	2mg	
Phosphorous	10mg	
Zinc	100mg	
Manganese	50mg	
Potassium	50mg	

# MULTIVITAMINS POWDER for Dogs & Cats



#### MULTIVITAMINS POWDER FOR DOGS AND CATS

Essential nutrients for overall health and well-being 82.30

\*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles

INGREDIENTS: Flaxseed, Alfalfa Herb, Brewer's Yeast, Natural Flavors, Zinc (as zinc oxide), Potassium (as potassium iodide), Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid), Manganese (as manganese sulfate), Calcium (as tricalcium phosphate), Phosphorous (as tricalcium phosphate), Niacinamide, Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol acetate), Riboflavin, Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate), Thiamine HCl, Vitamin A (as beta carotene), Pyridoxine HCl, Biotin, Folic Acid, Vitamin Bl2 (as methylcobalamin)

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for intermittent or supplemental feeding only.

# Essential nutrients for overall health and well-being\*

Our Pet Multivitamin Powder is made with high quality ingredients that support your pet's immunity, skin and coat, digestion, and the multi vitamins and minerals essential to overall health and well-being.

DIRECTIONS: For 20-30lb pets, mix one scoop of powder into food. Adjust amount according to weight.

# **PROBIOTIC CHEWABLE** for Dogs & Cats

### **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 0.84g serving Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Moisture (max)		5%
Crude Protein (min)		4%
Crude Fat (min)		4%
Crude Fiber (max)		21%
Inulin	50mg	
Fructooligosaccharide	50mg	
Dried Brewer's Yeast	50mg	
Proprietary Blend	3B CFU	

Proprietary Blend 3B C Lactobacillus acidophilus, Lactobacillus Plantarum, Bifidobacterium Lactis

nactive Ingredients: Tablet Binding Blend

(Organic Erythritol, Organic Cane Sugar, Organic Tapioca Maltodextrin, Organic Stearic Acid, Organic Rice Hull Concentrate, Organic

Flavors, Magnesium Stearate.

\*Daily value not established.

IMPORTANT: This product is intended for intermittent or supplemental feeding only. Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occuring microorganisms.

#### For better digestion and gut health\*

Our Probiotic Pet Chewables contain probiotics and digestive enzymes to support gut health and proper digestion. A healthy gut microbiome supports the immune system, may help reduce allergic reactions, and contributes to your pet's overall health, energy levels, and vitality.

DIRECTIONS: For animals up to 10 lbs, take 1 tablet per day. For animals 11–30 lbs, take 2 tablets per day. For animals 31–70 lbs, take 3 tablets per day. For animals over 70 lbs, take 4 tablets per day.

For better digestion and gut health\*

FOR DOGS AND CATS

PROBIOTIC

**CHEWABLE** 

# Vitalpax.inc

USA Manufacturer

vitalpax.com

ITO

PROBIOTIC CHEWABLE

FOR DOGS AND CATS

Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms

60 tablets

MULTIVITAMIN Chewable

FOR DOGS AND CATS

Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms

30 tablet

TOOTH

INSECT REPELLENT

OGS

OR CA

MULTIVITAMINS POWDER

FOR DOGS AND CATS

ACID REFLUX REDUCER

FOR DOGS